CASE GTIN

00049800244443

Product Code: 24444

BAKED CHOCOLATE CHUNK
HEART MESSAGE COOKIE, 12.1

0z

A delicious, chocolate chunk fully baked heart message
cookie, makes the perfect dessert alternative to cakes
or pies. Great for holidays, special events, birthdays or

for dinner tonight. Can be custom decorated in-store, to
meet customer needs. Package includes a base tray and

clear dome.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

00049800244443

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

12

CASE

9.075LB

11.12LB

1.084

8 Ti x 7 Hi (56 Cases/Pallet)
1/10 COOKIE (34 G)

300 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

5 DAYS

0 DAYS

5 DAYS

12.1 0Z

18.75INL x10.25INW x9.75IN H

Nutrition Facts

10 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1/10 COOKIE (34 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 11%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 150mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 229 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%
Total Sugars 13g
Includes 13g Added Sugars 25%
Protein 1g 3%
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron Tmg 6%
Potassium 50mg 2%
Thiamin 8%
Riboflavin 0%
Folate 4%

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMISWEET
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, MILKFAT, SOY
LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), NATURAL FLAVOR),

SUGAR, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN AND PALM OILS, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,

SOY LECITHIN, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (SODIUM BENZOATE), COLORED WITH (BETA
CAROTENE), VITAMIN A PALMITATE), BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)), HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED CORN STARCH,
MOLASSES, EGGS, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR.

ALLERGENS

100g Nutrition Facts
Calories 492.518
Protein 3.82G
Carbohydrates 63.765 G
Sugars 36.738 G
Added Sugars 36.533 G
Sugar Alcohol 0G
Water 5.771 G
Fat 24.675 G
Saturates 11.777 G
Trans Fat 0.351G
Cholesterol 25.955 MG
Fiber 2.073G
Minerals
Ash 1.968 G
Calcium 23.326 MG
Iron 3.022 MG
Sodium 429.9 MG
Thiamin 0.284 MG
Riboflavin 0.137 MG
Niacin 2.165 MG
Potassium 143.497 MG
Vitamin D 0.053 MCG
Folic Acid 49.418 MCG

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

TIPS & HANDLING

1. PRODUCT SHOULD BE KEPT FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. 2. PRODUCT SHOULD BE
THAWED AT ROOM TEMPERATURE FOR 1 HOUR BEFORE DECORATING OR DISPLAYING.
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